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VASTGOOD
PROPERTIES ,  LLC

78 Oak Street
Walden, NY Thruway Shopping Center GLA 123,652

 This site plan is intended only as an overview for informational purposes of the approximate size and relationships, among other things, of the stores, parking areas, drive lanes and tenant identities for the 
shopping center.  It is not a representation or warranty as to the accuracy of the premises, tenancies or other matters as illustrated, and is not to be relied on as a representation as to their accuracy.

Suite Tenant Sq Ft

Franco’s Brick Oven Pizza
Available former bank
Best Nails
Daxxon Chinese
Smokers Choice
Available
Wash Quarters
Thruway Sporting Goods
Thruway (True Value) Hardware
Thruway Liquor Store
Hannaford 
Mavis Tire Supply
AutoZone
Anytime Fitness
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2,640 
2,407
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4,245
2,355 

26,500
9,600 
5,400

35,913
4,659 
6,817

17,700


